FERMANENT
PARCEL
 NUMBER

05-35-302-0+1

~ ADDRESS
s OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

85 FT
129 CARLISIE ESTATES SEC 6

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-23-64
4-4-97
8-4-97

8-17-98
11-30-01

12-1-05

CARLISLE CONSTRUCTION CO

BULLOCK, PAUL F & MARJORIE H

TOMLIN THOMAS & EILEEN L

TOMLIN EILEEN L & TAMMY MCCOY

SKLAR STEVEN J JR & JENNIFER A
NATLL JASON WAYNE & DAWN CHERIE

ARNOLD GREGORY L & MELODIE

S.P. 107,900

NO SP

SP 109
S.P. 118,000 SR

SP 134,000




